You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
RFQ APTGT150DH120G : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
APTGT150DH120G Details PDF
APTGT150DH120G
Manufacturer Part Number: APTGT150DH120G
Manufacturer/Brand: Microsemi
Part of Description: IGBT MOD TRENCH ASYM BRIDGE SP6
Datasheets:
1.APTGT150DH120G.pdf
2.APTGT150DH120G.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number APTGT150DH120G
Manufacturer Microsemi
Description IGBT MOD TRENCH ASYM BRIDGE SP6
Category
Discrete Semiconductor Products > Transistors - IGBTs -
ModulesPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -
Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Power - Max 690W
Configuration Asymmetrical Bridge
Package / Case SP6
Supplier Device Package SP6
Current - Collector (Ic) (Max) 220A
Voltage - Collector Emitter Breakdown (Max) 1200V
Current - Collector Cutoff (Max) 350µA
IGBT Type Trench Field Stop
Vce(on) (Max) @ Vge, Ic 2.1V @ 15V, 150A
Input Capacitance (Cies) @ Vce 10.7nF @ 25V
Input Standard
NTC Thermistor No
APTGT150DU170G
Microsemi
IGBT MOD TRENCH DUAL
SOURCE SP6
APTGT150DU120TG
Microsemi
IGBT MOD TRENCH DUAL
SOURCE SP4
APTGT150DA170G
Microsemi
IGBT 1700V 250A 890W SP6
APTGT150DA120TG
Microsemi
IGBT 1200V 200A 690W SP4
APTGT150DU120G
Microsemi
POWER MOD IGBT TRENCH DL
SRC SP6
APTGT150DA60T1G
Microsemi
IGBT BOOST CHOP 600V 225A
SP1
APTGT150DH60TG
Microsemi
IGBT MOD TRENCH ASYM
BRIDGE SP4
APTGT150DA60TG
Microsemi
IGBT 600V 225A 480W SP4
12061C562KAT2P 1808AC272KATME 744042100 ACPM-7777-TR1 AP2305GW
AZ809NSTR-E1 BD4823FV-TR CN611816 CS0603KRX7R9BB471 DFA200CB120
DG201HSDJ DM81LS95AN EMK212BJ475MG-T FQA30N40 FSQ0265RLX
GRM0336R1E5R3DD01D GRM1535C1H6R0DDD5D GRM1555C1H2R4CZ01D ICL3232IVZ IP-JW3-EW
IPI120P04P4-04 IPP50R199CP IXDN609PI LTC023ZUBFS8TL LTC6652BHMS8-3#TRPBF
MAX4581ESE+ MAX8860EUA28+T MC33464N-27CTR MCH5812-TL-E MCZ1210DH900L2TA0G
MIC5259-3.3YD5 MM3033DURE MT90823AL PE4256-02 PSS10S92E6-AG
RF2312TR RT8009-12PB SK70DH16 SLVU2.8Q.TCT SMCJ43CA-13-F
SMZJ3793B-E3/52 SN74ALS244BNS SN74LVC1G98IDCKREP SY58606UMGTR TAJB226M006RNJ
TDA5330T/C5 TL072CPSR V24C3V3T50BL3 VI-J7Y-IZ XP03383001MT